
January 27, 2015, Tuesday 
Location: GEF 1 Room H306 
Time:  11:45 am – 12:30 pm 

 

February 24, 2015, Tuesday 
Location: GEF 1 Room H306 

Time:  11:45 am – 12:30 pm 

 

March 31, 2015, Tuesday 
Location: GEF 1 Room H306 

Time:  11:45 am – 12:30 pm 
 

April 28, 2015, Tuesday 
Location: GEF 1 Room H306 
Time:  11:45 am – 12:30 pm 

 

May 26, 2015, Tuesday 
Location: GEF 1 Room H306 

Time:  11:45 am – 12:30 pm 
 

June 30, 2015, Tuesday 
Location: GEF 1 Room H306 
Time:  11:45 am – 12:30 pm 

 

July 28, 2015, Tuesday 
Location: GEF 1 Room H306 

Time:  11:45 am – 12:30 pm 
 

August 25, 2015, Tuesday 
Location GEF 1 Room H306 
Time:  11:45 am – 12:30 pm 

 

September 29, 2015, Tuesday 
Location: GEF 1 Room H306 

Time:  11:45 am – 12:30 pm 

 

October 27, 2015, Tuesday 
Location: GEF 1 Room H306 

Time:  11:45 am – 12:30 pm 
 

November 24, 2015, Tuesday 
Location: GEF 1 Room H306 
Time:  11:45 am – 12:30 pm 

 

December - No meeting 

GEF-1 Building Meetings for 2015 
 Members from all State Employee Unions are welcome to attend 

Bring your questions and concerns 
Feel free to bring your lunch and eat during the meetings 


